

Contact: AzFRW Scholarship Committee Chairman Debe Campos-Fleenor scholarships@azfrw.com / 520-250-1755

Application Deadline: Friday, April 30th, 2021

The Laura Bush Scholarship was established by the Arizona Federation of Republican Women (AzFRW) to honor former First Lady Laura Bush's work in literacy and educational reform. The Laura Bush Scholarship is awarded annually to an outstanding young Republican woman attending an Arizona university or college to provide financial assistance for her educational pursuits as well as to promote involvement in Republican political activity. One \$1,500 scholarship will be awarded each year. Previous Laura Bush Scholarship recipients may not reapply. Scholarship to be presented at the AzFRW Summer Board of Directors Meeting in Prescott, Arizona on June $24^{th} - 26^{th}$, 2021.

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT

Name:
Address:
Home Phone:
Date of Birth:
Father/Guardian:
Occupation:
Mother/Guardian:
Occupation:
Employer:
Currently Attending:
Are you taking other courses elsewhere?
Career Goal or Major:
Financial Information: (Please add an attachment or use page 2 to briefly explain your need for materials, living costs, tuition, etc)

Please respond with all the following:

- 1. Letters of recommendation on college stationary
- 2. Copy of your 2020 and current course schedule
- 3. Copy of your academic record including GPA
- 4. Copy of your voter registration or any other additional cards required
- 5. Letter of interest including anything else you would like us to know about you regarding Criteria #4.

AzFRW LAURA BUSH SCHOLARSHIP CRITERIA

- 1. Female, full time student and an Arizona resident
- 2. Registered Republican for two years, or if applicant is 18 years old she may substitute evidence of her parent's Republican registrations for a minimum of two years. (Must include copies of all required registration cards)
- 3. Majoring in Political Science, Business, Education or Economics fields
- 4. Minimum of 3.0 GPA and involvement in leadership activities on or off campus.
- 5. Deadline for filing is Friday, April 30th, 2021.

Please read and sign:

AzFRW Scholarship Chairman Debe Campos-Fleenor Via email scholarships@azfrw.com or mail 3342 N. Calle Largo, Tucson, AZ 85750

To download a copy of this form, please go to: www.azfrw.com

Financial Information: (See page 1)	